2022 SUMMER SCHOOL COURSE FEES		
Faculty	FEE PER COURSE HOURS	FEE FOR INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS, SPECIAL STUDENTS AND STUDENTS OUTSIDE AGU
Faculty of Managerial Sciences	64,96	194,88
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences	60,76	182,28
Faculty of Engineering, Faculty of Architecture, Faculty of Life and Natural Sciences	85,40	256,20

Summer School Fee= Course Hours x Fee Per Course Hour

Example: PHYS101 course has 3 theoretical and 2 practical credit hours. In total, PHYS101 is a 5-hour course.

Students Studying at AGÜ:

The fee of PHYS101 for a student at the Faculty of Engineering is 5x 85,40 = 427,00

The fee of PHYS101 for a student at the Faculty of Managerial Sciences is 5x 64,96 = 324,80

International Students Studying at AGÜ:

The fee of PHYS101 for an International student at the Faculty of Engineering is 5 x 256,20 = 1281,00

The fee of PHYS101 for an International student at the Faculty of Managerial Sciences is 5 x 194,88 = 974,40

Students Outside of AGÜ:

The fee of PHYS101 for a student outside of AGÜ at the Faculty of Engineering is 5 x 256,20 = 1281,00

The fee of PHYS101 for a student outside of AGÜ at the Faculty of Managerial Sciences is 5 x 194,88 = 974,40

The payments made as summer school fees will not be refunded in any circumstances.

Summer School fees per course hours vary according to the student's faculty.

Click here for the article of the Council of Higher Education numbered 39285 and dated 08.06.2017 regarding summer school fees of the Special Case Students placed with 667 KHK